Authentisign ID: F79A

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

Dated: February 7, 2021

Type of Agreement: Agreement of Purchase and Sale
Subject Property: Block 180 / Block 2-44 Phase #1 783 Green Street
Between

Gholamali Roshdi Navid & Salar Roshdi Navid
PURCHASER(s):
And VENDOR(s): Bellaire Properties Inc.

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the
above-mentioned Agreement, and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement

shall remain in full force and effect:

DELETE:

Model: Kahshe 3000 Elevation B $919,990.00
Lot Treatment (Walk-up Basement) $25,000.00
Total Purchase Price: $944,990.00
INSERT:

Model: Kahshe 3000 Elevation A $927,990.00
Lot Treatment (Walk-up Basement) $25,000.00
Total Purchase Price: $952,990.00

Authenti

35 ) i Navia 02/08/2021
(PBRERLSEYYS2 AMEST (Date)
Authenti
S(.'lft;/t JV“Uid 02/08/2021
(PBROAREEAYO1 AMEST (Date)
(Date)

(Vendor) 7


Gholamali Navid
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Gholamali Navid on 2/8/2021 10:31:32 AM EST from the IpAddress: 99.254.128.52

Salar Navid
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Salar Navid on 2/8/2021 10:47:01 AM EST from the IpAddress: 142.126.83.210


	Authentisign: LOT #1-180 Amendment
	ID: F79AF05B-F962-4DCF-BB3B-05CAFF1E2B01
	Created: 2/8/2021 9:56:05 AM
	Signers (2)
	1. Gholamali Navid
	ID: 831660FF-07DD-4122-8765-EBF3038ADB3F
	Phone: 
	Email: groshdinavid@icloud.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (1)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 1EB54BE1-B876-4AFE-A11D-8571134E8558
	IP Address: 99.254.128.52
	Accepted: 2/8/2021 10:31:32 AM EST



	2. Salar Navid
	ID: 79C878BC-BEC4-4D77-ACA7-DC588B27485F
	Phone: 
	Email: salarn365@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (3)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 9C70D488-B5FA-4A60-9FE2-7006FABD216A
	IP Address: 142.126.83.210
	Accepted: 2/8/2021 10:47:01 AM EST

	2. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: 6FB7B816-FCAB-4BCD-B5ED-06B210D772DE
	IP Address: 142.126.83.210
	Accepted: 2/8/2021 10:46:36 AM EST

	3. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: 460FE05C-D7CE-45D8-B840-5568ED1BD471
	IP Address: 142.126.83.210
	Accepted: 2/8/2021 10:46:37 AM EST




	History
	New Participant Added: 2/7/2021 12:02:02 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:4AD5B77A-4176-40AA-9976-5AD15DB82469

	New Participant Added: 2/7/2021 12:02:49 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:64673C6F-4E6B-473C-BE30-D71165FE4093

	New Document Added: 2/7/2021 12:03:02 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:C888A7CB-A924-45F6-BAA6-876D9032C2BC

	New Document Added: 2/7/2021 12:11:13 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:85924922-97EC-4DFA-B3F3-2460773F3190

	Signature Request Email Sent: 2/7/2021 12:11:14 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:0F49A59A-9E46-45C2-A1D9-B69F7AD5F12B

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/7/2021 3:16:17 PM
	IP Address:72.136.105.152
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:5DA935A9-817F-47DA-A400-AA30C82ACFD0

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/7/2021 3:16:17 PM
	IP Address:72.136.105.152
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:366C1C26-8860-44F5-BF50-1A487A7D99D9

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/7/2021 3:17:55 PM
	IP Address:72.136.105.152
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:1DA35EC7-5061-46CF-BCD1-8E08C7F7CB69

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/7/2021 3:17:55 PM
	IP Address:72.136.105.152
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:1FF44DE3-88F2-4F86-9627-2A68B2065D19

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/7/2021 3:25:04 PM
	IP Address:72.136.105.152
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:EB760CC6-AD2E-4294-996A-AE5A68E88818

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/7/2021 3:25:04 PM
	IP Address:72.136.105.152
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:175258A0-58FC-47EF-8398-61E7DF082F90

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/7/2021 3:29:31 PM
	IP Address:72.136.105.152
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:027F0635-76A8-44A1-A7E0-141B515714DF

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/7/2021 3:29:31 PM
	IP Address:72.136.105.152
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:DB44E9BC-BD94-4C58-A9E4-5EA49ABB0B59

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/7/2021 3:32:47 PM
	IP Address:72.136.105.152
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:9388B071-2F5F-408E-95B4-5953851A1E03

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/7/2021 3:32:47 PM
	IP Address:72.136.105.152
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:A47E6005-3B4D-4123-AFE7-284589FC0816

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/7/2021 4:21:38 PM
	IP Address:72.136.104.193
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:A1B5851C-06BD-47BE-9FF7-383CD7400C8A

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/7/2021 4:21:38 PM
	IP Address:72.136.104.193
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:12F0ED8F-961C-446E-B3A3-D2B300BCB4C1

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/8/2021 1:31:45 AM
	IP Address:99.254.128.52
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:DAA6CA94-79D3-4A2D-8EB6-3FE7AB30232B

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/8/2021 1:31:45 AM
	IP Address:99.254.128.52
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:5742BE33-F889-4BC0-852A-E8196BB5A238

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/8/2021 7:55:18 AM
	IP Address:72.136.105.211
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:A41ABA59-434E-4D31-BC35-0D4D629EEA84

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/8/2021 7:55:18 AM
	IP Address:72.136.105.211
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:782C53BD-C3E3-43FA-AA77-E61BD319E3F1

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/8/2021 9:15:56 AM
	IP Address:99.254.128.52
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:31997198-AA1B-424C-905F-3BC347196AC3

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/8/2021 9:15:56 AM
	IP Address:99.254.128.52
	Details:
	Authentisign History ID:F81EE769-FB01-445F-819D-7BAF44C718A3

	Reset Authentisign: 2/8/2021 9:56:05 AM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:This Authentisign was reset by: VINCE IULIANO
	Authentisign History ID:AF0B871E-1893-496C-B27C-F86AF163348B

	Document Deleted: 2/8/2021 9:56:16 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:A Document has been deleted. Name: Lot 1-180 Amendment.doc
	Authentisign History ID:D5A05E58-FC92-4851-A982-4FDD6C3BE726

	New Document Added: 2/8/2021 9:56:27 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: Lot 1-180 Amendment.doc
	Authentisign History ID:1ECA40C2-06AD-4815-AB19-25937C577BE6

	New Document Added: 2/8/2021 10:00:02 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:The revision with signature and initial blocks has been added to the Authentisign.
	Authentisign History ID:020F79C5-CC7D-4CFA-AAD8-F209430C51E5

	Signature Request Email Sent: 2/8/2021 10:00:03 AM
	IP Address:
	Details:Sending signature request email to Gholamali Navid (groshdinavid@icloud.com). Signer ID: 831660FF-07DD-4122-8765-EBF3038ADB3F
	Authentisign History ID:3EFBAB95-0D7E-47E8-A4A3-2F4C572C66C6

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/8/2021 10:27:32 AM
	IP Address:99.254.128.52
	Details:Gholamali Navid has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 831660FF-07DD-4122-8765-EBF3038ADB3F
	Authentisign History ID:B2316A8C-803E-44A7-B618-6AFD51E9FB22

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/8/2021 10:27:32 AM
	IP Address:99.254.128.52
	Details:Gholamali Navid has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 831660FF-07DD-4122-8765-EBF3038ADB3F
	Authentisign History ID:FA23816A-1CD8-4DF2-9CB8-9DE9166B14CD

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/8/2021 10:31:16 AM
	IP Address:99.254.128.52
	Details:Gholamali Navid has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 831660FF-07DD-4122-8765-EBF3038ADB3F
	Authentisign History ID:2C2FBDED-9E14-4336-972A-CEE7DE452425

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/8/2021 10:31:16 AM
	IP Address:99.254.128.52
	Details:Gholamali Navid has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 831660FF-07DD-4122-8765-EBF3038ADB3F
	Authentisign History ID:519D5B07-6CD1-454B-83A6-F6E7FFAF0252

	Document Accepted: 2/8/2021 10:31:39 AM
	IP Address:99.254.128.52
	Details:Gholamali Navid has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 831660FF-07DD-4122-8765-EBF3038ADB3F
	Authentisign History ID:1098551E-9F62-44A4-A9B9-D3D8E93A8DE5

	Signature Request Email Sent: 2/8/2021 10:31:39 AM
	IP Address:99.254.128.52
	Details:Sending signature request email to Salar Navid (salarn365@gmail.com). Signer ID: 79C878BC-BEC4-4D77-ACA7-DC588B27485F
	Authentisign History ID:F0046CDD-58EF-4934-9FC2-66FEB81C42C3

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/8/2021 10:46:56 AM
	IP Address:142.126.83.210
	Details:Salar Navid has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 79C878BC-BEC4-4D77-ACA7-DC588B27485F
	Authentisign History ID:6765C94D-02CE-4EEC-88E7-78EF4813850B

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/8/2021 10:46:56 AM
	IP Address:142.126.83.210
	Details:Salar Navid has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 79C878BC-BEC4-4D77-ACA7-DC588B27485F
	Authentisign History ID:4D70E7EF-A595-4E14-B2B6-51CC1C1713E3

	Document Accepted: 2/8/2021 10:47:20 AM
	IP Address:142.126.83.210
	Details:Salar Navid has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 79C878BC-BEC4-4D77-ACA7-DC588B27485F
	Authentisign History ID:7ABB85CA-D733-4AD7-A935-58C61FE50AC0




